Hastings Averages to 06-08-2014
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Name

Andy Derrick
Adrian Gray
Neil Blackford
Mark Stafford
Adam Bryant
Mick Evans
Shayne Burgess
Dean Watson
Ade Boyle
Simon Smith
Mark Card
Paul Hepton
Phil Wanstall
Clive Booth
Dan Walker
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Avg

24.86
26.41
22.73
26.76
22.45
23.60
23.99
24.22
21.40
21.31
21.34
21.72
20.55
18.44
16.80

D.Avg

40.86
40.41
33.73
32.76
32.45
30.60
29.99
28.22
27.40
26.31
24.34
23.72
21.55
18.44
16.80



